
��������������	
���
��

1001 4T H AVE STE 4500 
SEATTLE WA  98154-1192 

(206) 624-3600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

 

 

JOINDER OF THE TORT CLAIMANTS’ COMMITTEE IN 
OPPOSITION BY THE TORT LITIGANTS’ COMMITTEE ... – 1 

 

291/493324.01  
102005/1626/62174.00001    

 

Joseph E. Shickich, Jr. 
George E. Frasier 
RIDDELL WILLIAMS P.S. 
1001 4th Ave Ste 4500 
Seattle WA  98154-1192 
(206) 624-3600 Telephone 
(206) 389-1708 Facsimile 
Counsel to the Tort Claimants’ Committee 

The Honorable Patricia C. Williams 
Chapter 11 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON 

AT SPOKANE 

In re 

THE CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPOKANE 
a/k/a The Catholic Diocese of Spokane, 

Debtor. 

Case No. 04-08822 

JOINDER OF THE TORT 
CLAIMANTS’ COMMITTEE IN 
OPPOSITION BY THE TORT 
LITIGANTS’ COMMITTEE TO 
MOTIONS FOR STAY PENDING 
APPEAL 

[ECF Docket No. 692] 

 

COMES NOW the Tort Claimants’ Committee and joins with the Tort 

Litigants’ Committee in its Omnibus Opposition to Motions for Stay Pending Appeal 

by the Debtor and the Parishes (ECF Docket No. 754). 

DATED this 20th day of October, 2005. 

RIDDELL WILLIAMS P.S. 

By: /s/ Joseph E. Shickich, Jr.  
Joseph E. Shickich, Jr., WSBA No. 8751 
George E. Frasier, WSBA No. 1857 
Counsel to the Tort Claimants' 
Committee 

 


