1 2 3 4 5	Joseph E. Shickich, Jr. George E. Frasier RIDDELL WILLIAMS P.S. 1001 4 <sup>th</sup> Ave Ste 4500 Seattle WA 98154-1192 (206) 624-3600 Telephone (206) 389-1708 Facsimile Counsel to the Tort Claimants' Committee	The Honorable Patricia C. Williams Chapter 11
6 7		
8 9	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT SPOKANE	
10	In re	Case No. 04-08822
11 12	THE CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPOKANE a/k/a The Catholic Diocese of Spokane,	JOINDER OF THE TORT CLAIMANTS' COMMITTEE IN
13	Debtor.	OPPOSITION BY THE TORT LITIGANTS' COMMITTEE TO MOTIONS FOR STAY PENDING
14		APPEAL
15		[ECF Docket No. 692]
16 17 18 19	COMES NOW the Tort Claimants' Committee and joins with the Tort Litigants' Committee in its Omnibus Opposition to Motions for Stay Pending Appeal by the Debtor and the Parishes (ECF Docket No. 754).  DATED this 20 <sup>th</sup> day of October, 2005.	
<ul><li>20</li><li>21</li></ul>	RIDDELL WILLIAMS P.S.	
22	В	y: /s/ Joseph E. Shickich, Jr. Joseph E. Shickich, Jr., WSBA No. 8751
23		George E. Frasier, WSBA No. 1857
24		Counsel to the Tort Claimants' Committee
25		
26		
	JOINDER OF THE TORT CLAIMANTS' COMMITTE OPPOSITION BY THE TORT LITIGANTS' COMMIT 291/493324.01	Riddell Williams Ds

(206) 624-3600

291/493324.01

102005/1626/62174.00001